
II ETAPA X1 CiPOR 2023
EAJ - MACAÍBA 11.6.2023

COP DE ORIENTAÇAO POTIUAR

Nayara Danielle Castelo Branco Silva
COP - RN
Course : D ADULTO B
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:52:57 (13'56"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Giselle Kalline Gomes Carvalho 0:46:45

1. 87 00:02:11 268m 8'09"/km
2. 85 00:02:19 00:04:30 216m 10'44"/km
3. 130 00:02:47 00:07:17 249m 11'11"/km
4. 88 00:03:25 00:10:42 161m 21'13"/km
5. 124 00:09:24 00:20:06 630m 14'55"/km
6. 134 00:06:05 00:26:11 305m 19'57"/km
7. 102 00:02:20 00:28:31 171m 13'39"/km
8. 95 00:08:41 00:37:12 433m 20'03"/km
9. 95 00:00:15 00:37:27

10. 92 00:03:24 00:40:51 331m 10'16"/km
11. 82 00:07:55 00:48:46 405m 19'33"/km
12. 116 00:01:40 00:50:26 147m 11'20"/km
13. 84 00:02:11 00:52:37 211m 10'21"/km
14. 999 00:00:20 00:52:57 95m 3'31"/km
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